Introducing the YD-AVK/AVP Series:
Upgraded from the YD-VK/VP Series
＜Specification＞
Improved the performance of all models
compare with current products.
Fully compatible with current products.
65AVK/AVP series: A current plate is attached at
the discharge outlet to stabilize the pressure.
For etching spray, Filtration circulation of
plating liquid, circulation in scrubber and etc.
◆ AVK
◆ AVP
（S.G. 1.1）
（S.G. 1.4）
Model Bore  mm(in) Output
(HP)
THD
(Ft)
Cap.
(GPM.)
Weight
(Lbs.)Suc. Dis.
50Hz
YD-4001AVK3-CP-D□51 50(2”) 40(1.5”) 1 30 40 62
YD-4002AVK3-CP-D□51 50(2”) 40(1.5”) 2 32 80 62
YD-5003AVK3-CP-W□51 65(2.5”) 50(2”) 3 39 92 72
YD-6505AVK3-CP-W□51 80(3”) 65(2.5”) 5 49 145 103
YD-6507AVK3-CP-W□51 80(3”) 65(2.5”) 7.5 59 185 163
60Hz
YD-4001AVK3-CP-D□61 50(2”) 40(1.5”) 1 26 32 62
YD-4002AVK3-CP-D□61 50 (2”) 40(1.5”) 2 26 80 62
YD-4003AVK3-CP-D□61 50 (2”) 40(1.5”) 3 39 92 68
YD-5005AVK3-CP-W□61 65(2.5”) 50(2”) 5.5 49 145 100
YD-6507AVK3-CP-W□61 80(3”) 65(2.5”) 7.5 59 185 163
YD-6510AVK3-CP-W□61 80(3”) 65(2.5”) 10
82 225 170
Model
Bore  mm(in) Output
(HP)
THD
(Ft)
Cap.
(GPM)
Weight
(Lbs.)Suc. Dis.
50Hz
YD-5003AVP3-CP-W□54 65(2.5”) 50(2”) 1 39 80 72
YD-5005AVP3-CP-W□54 65(2.5”) 50(2”) 5 49 113 100
YD-6507AVP3-CP-W□54 80(3”) 65(2.5”) 7.5 55 158 163
YD-6510AVP3-CP-W□54 80(3”) 65(2.5”) 10 59 198 170
60Hz
YD-5003AVP3-CP-W□64 65(2.5”) 50(2”) 3 36 80 72
YD-5005AVP3-CP-W□64 65(2.5”) 50(2”) 5 49 113 100
YD-6507AVP3-CP-W□64 80(3”) 65(2.5”) 7.5 72 105 163
YD-6510AVP3-CP-W□64 80(3”) 65(2.5”) 10 65 198 170
Please ask us the expected performance and specification in detail.
The YD-AVK/AVP series offers improved and
stabilized performance over YD-VK/VP.
4003VK/AVK-61
4002VK/AVK-61
4001VK/AVK-61
5005VP/AVP-64
5003VP/AVP-64
＜Performance＞
◆ Compare with AVP and VP.◆ Compare with AVK and VK. AVK：
VK：
AVP：
VP：